
Location Summary Report
BeverlyHillsRL

Location:    All Locations 

From 5/1/2015 to 7/5/2015
Days of Enforcement in Period 35

Hours Enforced in Period 12,624.00

Records 2,953

99.46 %Violations/ Percentage of Records 2,937

14.91 %Issued / Percentage of Violations 438

3.40 %In Process/ Percentage of Violations 100

80.73 %Non Issued/ Percentage of Violation 2,371

0.54 %Non Violations 16

Reason for in-Process In Process / Percentage of Total In Process

Not Issued 7 7.00 %

Ready for DMV No Hit Review 64 64.00 %

Ready For Out-of-State Lookup 21 21.00 %

Ready for Warning Letter 8 8.00 %

TOTAL In Process: 100

Reason for Non-Issuance Non Issued / Percentage of Total Not Issued

Test Shot 1,210 51.03 %

No Violation Occurred 1,023 43.15 %

No Plate 32 1.35 %

Speed Not Determined 28 1.18 %

Equipment Malfunction 27 1.14 %

Car Obstructed 15 0.63 %

Radar Offline 12 0.51 %

Glare on Windshield 10 0.42 %

Emergency Vehicle 6 0.25 %

Illegible Plate 5 0.21 %

Plate Obstructed 1 0.04 %

Driver Obstructed 1 0.04 %

Dark Interior 1 0.04 %

TOTAL Non Issuance: 2,371

Reason for Non-Violation Non Violation / Percentage of Total Non Violation

Out of State 16 100.00 %

TOTAL Non Violation: 16
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Location Issuance Analysis
BeverlyHillsRL
_All_Cameras_

From 5/1/2015 to 7/5/2015

2953Total Events

Records 2,953 100.0 %

Violations 2,937 99.599.5 %%

Issued 535 18.1 %

Issued 535 18.1 %

Issued RRT 0 0.0 %

NotIssued 2,406 81.5 %

Car Obstructed 15 0.5 %

Dark Interior 1 0.0 %

Driver Obstructed 1 0.0 %

Emergency Vehicle 4 0.1 %

Emergency Vehicle 6 0.2 %

Equipment Malfunction 27 0.9 %

Evidence Inconclusive 1 0.0 %

Face Obstructed 5 0.2 %

Glare on Windshield 10 0.3 %

Illegible Plate 5 0.2 %

Image Quality 17 0.6 %

No Plate 32 1.1 %

No Violation 7 0.2 %

No Violation Occurred 1,023 34.6 %

Plate Obstructed 1 0.0 %

Police/ Client Return 1 0.0 %

Radar Offline 12 0.4 %

Speed Not Determined 28 0.9 %

Test Shot 1,210 41.0 %

In Process 100 3.4 %

Not Issued 7 0.2 %

Ready for DMV No Hit Review 64 2.2 %

Ready For Out-of-State Lookup 21 0.7 %

Ready for Warning Letter 8 0.3 %

NonViolations 16 0.50.5 %%

Out of State 16 0.5 %
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